
DFW	Total	Passengers
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American

Low	Cost	Carriers

Non-Hub	Carriers

Foreign	Flag

Other/Non	Sched.

Grand	Total 6,379,291
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3,224,730

6,681
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219,232

200,029

2,669,948
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7,300

115,496

209,142

194,757

2,627,866
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2024 2025

6,379,291

13,981

244,336

428,374

394,786

5,297,814

6,309,451

5,602

212,752

428,012

369,404

5,293,681

Passengers

1.1%

149.6%

14.8%

0.1%

6.9%

0.1%

YoY

2024 2025

28,428,052

53,738

1,002,328

2,007,538

2,104,450

23,259,998

27,397,889

27,308

899,233

1,950,693

1,940,703

22,579,952

Passengers

3.8%

96.8%

11.5%

2.9%

8.4%

3.0%

YoY

February	20.. February	20..

87,887,704

113,337

2,929,884

6,100,041

6,831,542

71,912,900

82,343,608

86,539

2,622,428

5,850,922

5,840,336

67,943,383

Passengers

6.7%

31.0%

11.7%

4.3%

17.0%

5.8%

YoY

CYTD	Passengers FYTD	Passengers Past	12	months

Domestic

International

Grand	Total 6,379,291

1,007,461

5,371,830

6,309,451

965,797

5,343,654
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0.5%

3,224,730

528,905
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4,028,773
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27,397,889

3,831,782
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75,418,320

82,343,608

11,441,527

70,902,081

6.7%

9.0%

6.4%

Select	Year
2025

Select	Month
January

Detailed	View

Ops	Dashboard

Select	Year	(Fiscal	Year)
2025

Select	Month	(fiscal	year)
January


