## **DFW Total Passengers**

January, 2025

	January, 2023														1		
Total Passengers								CYTD Passengers			FYTD Passengers			Past 12 months			Select Month January
Passengers 2024 2025		YoY	Enplaned/Deplaned		Mkt Share		Passengers		YoY	Passengers		YoY	Passengers		YoY	Detailed View	
			Enplaned	Deplaned	2024	2025	2024	2025	25	2024	2025		February 20	. February 20		Detailed view	
American	5,293,681	5,297,814	0.1%	2,627,866	2,669,948	83.9%	83.0%	5,293,681	5,297,814	0.1%	22,579,952	23,259,998	3.0%	67,943,383	71,912,900	5.8%	Ops Dashboard
Low Cost Carriers	369,404	394,786	6.9%	194,757	200,029	5.9%	6.2%	369,404	394,786	6.9%	1,940,703	2,104,450	8.4%	5,840,336	6,831,542	17.0%	Ops Dasiiboard
Non-Hub Carriers	428,012	428,374	0.1%	209,142	219,232	6.8%	6.7%	428,012	428,374	0.1%	1,950,693	2,007,538	2.9%	5,850,922	6,100,041	4.3%	Select Year (Fiscal Year)
Foreign Flag	212,752	244,336	14.8%	115,496	128,840	3.4%	3.8%	212,752	244,336	14.8%	899,233	1,002,328	11.5%	2,622,428	2,929,884	11.7%	2025
Other/Non Sched.	5,602	13,981	149.6%	7,300	6,681	0.1%	0.2%	5,602	13,981	149.6%	27,308	53,738	96.8%	86,539	113,337	31.0%	Select Month (fiscal year)
Grand Total	6,309,451	6,379,291	1.1%	3,154,561	3,224,730	100.0%	100.0%	6,309,451	6,379,291	1.1%	27,397,889	28,428,052	3.8%	82,343,608	87,887,704	6.7%	January
Domestic	5,343,654	5,371,830	0.5%	2,676,005	2,695,825	84.7%	84.2%	5,343,654	5,371,830	0.5%	23,566,107	24,399,279	3.5%	70,902,081	75,418,320	6.4%	
International	965,797	1,007,461	4.3%	478,556	528,905	15.3%	15.8%	965,797	1,007,461	4.3%	3,831,782	4,028,773	5.1%	11,441,527	12,469,384	9.0%	
Grand Total	6.309.451	6.379.291	1.1%	3.154.561	3.224.730	100.0%	100.0%	6.309.451	6.379.291	1.1%	27.397.889	28.428.052	3.8%	82.343.608	87.887.704	6.7%	

Select Year 2025